
SNOW MTB DUAL RACE - 23.01.2011 - CAREZZA

POS. NR. NAME / First Name NAT. Y.o.B. TEAM TIME
1 2 CARPANO Rosa ITA 1987 01:36:99

2 4 TUMLER Martina ITA 1994 01:39:61

3 7 REIDER Johanna ITA 1994 ASC Tiroler Radler Bozen 01:46:24

4 6 ITA 1980 01:49:03

5 1 D 1984 01:56:48

6 3 ITA 1978 02:03:92

7 5 HÖLZL Eva Maria ITA 1993 02:06:46

POS. NR. NAME / First Name NAT. Y.o.B. TEAM TIME
1 13 MESSAVILLA Martin ITA 1993 01:19:21

2 15 BORSOI Christian ITA 1993 01:24:42

3 14 THALER Sebastian ITA 1995 01:27:85

4 16 SCHMIDT Tobias ITA 1995 01:31:29

5 11 MALLEIER Julian ITA 1993 01:40:42

6 12 MARINI Mario ITA 1997 VALLONE DELLE CESE 01:45:87

POS. NR. NAME / First Name NAT. Y.o.B. TEAM TIME
1 87 FISCHBACH Johannes D 1988 TEAM GHOST 01:09:76

2 75 MILANI Mario ITA 1993* 01:12:94

3 27 DICKERHOFF Eugen Maxi D 1988 01:15:55

4 73 CAPRA Giacomo ITA 1983 01:17:11

5 35 SCHERIAU Michele ITA 1987 100-ONE SLOPESTYLE NIMIS CLUB 01:18:02

6 50 PIEROTTI Eros ITA 1985 01:18:74

7 66 BORTOT Daniel ITA 1989 01:19:17

8 70 LOCATELLI Francesco ITA 1990 01:19:21

9 58 MATTIVI Luca ITA 1981 01:19:96

10 84 PETRUCCI Francesco ITA 1991 CINGOLANI 01:20:29

11 71 PIRAZZOLI Andrea ITA 1988 01:20:52

12 49 FOSCHI Stefano ITA 1977 01:21:20

13 42 ITA 1981 01:21:38

14 22 GUFLER Andreas ITA 1992 01:21:66

15 39 STEFANI Martin ITA 1988 01:21:78

16 51 PLATTER Joachim ITA 1987 01:22:12

17 86 RICCI Marco ITA 1985 CINGOLANI 01:22:19

18 54 FRACCAROLI Marco ITA 1992 01:23:94

19 48 ITA 1981 01:24:06

20 59 HÖLZL Thomas ITA 1964 01:24:08

21 74 LADURNER Lukas ITA 1989 01:24:15

22 77 ITA 1988 01:24:81

23 46 ITA 1979 01:25:83

24 83 BERGANTIN Roberto ITA 1964 01:29:26

25 89 ITA 1979 01:29:38

26 30 WESTERVELD Stefan D 1972 01:29:47

27 52 ITA 1987 01:29:84

28 21 SOMVI Elias ITA 1988 01:30:19

29 24 ITA 1980 01:31:25

30 57 ROSSI Nicola ITA 1986 01:31:51

31 65 SA SOIS Simone ITA 1982 01:31:61
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WOMEN      QUALIFICATION       WOMEN 

Alutech DH racing team

SELVA Chiara Spezzotto bike team

TELTSCHER Steffie

TRAMANNONI Michela SMILE BIKE team

Alutech DH racing team

MEN -18      QUALIFICATION       MEN -18

Alutech DH racing team

Martes Team

Alutech DH racing team

Alutech DH racing team

MEN +18      QUALIFICATION       MEN +18

Le Marmotte

Cope DR - Gravity Squad

Adrenalinika

a.s.d. i mufloni racing team

Martes Team

team axo / pro gest

bicycle world

Adrenalinika

a.s.d. i mufloni racing team

MARRA Gianluca SMILE BIKE team

Alutech DH racing team

Danger Zone Racing Team

Danger Zone Racing Team

FOSCHI Daniele a.s.d. i mufloni racing team

Alutech DH racing team

Alutech DH racing team

PIRAZZOLI Mattia Adrenalinika

MORRESI Emanuele SMILE BIKE team

CAVANI Maurizio Mai Dire Bike

CrossOver / Pedaliero

DECATALDO Mino Alutech DH racing team

Alutech DH racing team

SARTORI Ulisse ar6-nicolai dh team

asd affi bike team

Martes Team

* Wildcard per la categoria M+18
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POS. NR. NAME / First Name NAT. Y.o.B. TEAM TIME
32 53 SOMVI Alexander ITA 1991 01:32:05

33 44 ITA 1963 01:32:09

34 78 ANCHERANI Luca ITA 1989 01:32:64

35 43 ITA 1979 01:33:32

36 34 ITA 1986 01:34:16

37 76 DE BARBA Alessandro ITA 1987 01:35:84

38 47 ITA 1964 VALLONE DELLE CESE 01:36:94

39 85 MASTROMICHELE Giuseppe ITA 1977 CINGOLANI 01:37:65

40 68 ITA 1987 01:38:35

41 79 BELTRANDI Pier Giuseppe ITA 1965 01:38:44

42 25 ITA 1973 01:39:11

43 72 ITA 1969 01:40:83

44 41 ROSSI William ITA 1972 01:41:74

45 45 CANESTRARI Giuseppe ITA 1965 01:42:29

46 81 ITA 1978 01:42:48

47 56 STECCANELLA Roberto ITA 1966 01:43:77

48 88 ITA 1975 01:44:28

49 80 ITA 1967 01:46:66

50 69 NIEDERSTÄTTER Peter ITA 1991 01:47:32

51 82 CIUSANI Luca ITA 1985 01:53:02

52 61 ITA 1977 01:58:17

53 64 ITA 1977 02:10:83

MX Lana

ZALLOCCO Flavio SMILE BIKE team

Adrenalinika

EUGENI Fabio SMILE BIKE team

RAVANELLI Danny Danger Zone Racing Team

ANCILOTTI Doganaccia

MARINI Mauro

BISSOLI Giuliano Martes Team

Adrenalinika

GALVAGNI Daniele ar6-nicolai dh team

TRIPPA Cristian Adrenalinika

SMILE BIKE team

SMILE BIKE team

LACCHINI Samuele Adrenalinika

Danger Zone Racing Team

TOMMASI Tiziano

BELTRANDI Fabio Adrenalinika

MX Lana

GERMONDARI Germano SMILE BIKE team

ALBIERI Juri Triathlon A. Adige



POS. NR. NAME / First Name NAT. Y.o.B. TEAM
1 4 SELVA Chiara ITA 1980 Spezzotto bike team

2 3 REIDER Johanna ITA 1994 ASC Tiroler Radler Bozen

3 1 CARPANO Rosa ITA 1987

4 2 TUMLER Martina ITA 1994 Alutech DH racing team

5 5 TELTSCHER Steffie D 1984

6 6 TRAMANNONI Michela ITA 1978 SMILE BIKE team

7 7 HÖLZL Eva Maria ITA 1993 Alutech DH racing team

POS. NR. NAME / First Name NAT. Y.o.B. TEAM
1 2 BORSOI Christian ITA 1993 Martes Team

2 3 THALER Sebastian ITA 1995 Alutech DH racing team

3 1 MESSAVILLA Martin ITA 1993 Alutech DH racing team

4 5 MALLEIER Julian ITA 1993

5 4 SCHMIDT Tobias ITA 1995 Alutech DH racing team

6 6 MARINI Mario ITA 1997 VALLONE DELLE CESE

POS. NR. NAME / First Name NAT. Y.o.B. TEAM

1 1 FISCHBACH Johannes D 1988 TEAM GHOST

2 4 CAPRA Giacomo ITA 1983 Adrenalinika

3 7 BORTOT Daniel ITA 1989 Martes Team

4 8 LOCATELLI Francesco ITA 1990 team axo / pro gest

5 2 MILANI Mario ITA 1993 Le Marmotte

6 3 DICKERHOFF Eugen Maxi D 1988 Cope DR - Gravity Squad

7 5 SCHERIAU Michele ITA 1987 100-ONE SLOPESTYLE NIMIS CLUB

8 6 PIEROTTI Eros ITA 1985 a.s.d. i mufloni racing team

9 9 MATTIVI Luca ITA 1981 bicycle world

10 11 PIRAZZOLI Andrea ITA 1988 Adrenalinika

11 12 FOSCHI Stefano ITA 1977 a.s.d. i mufloni racing team

12 13 MARRA Gianluca ITA 1981 SMILE BIKE team

13 14 GUFLER Andreas ITA 1992 Alutech DH racing team

14 15 STEFANI Martin ITA 1988 Danger Zone Racing Team

15 20 HÖLZL Thomas ITA 1964 Alutech DH racing team

16 22 PIRAZZOLI Mattia ITA 1988 Adrenalinika

17 10 PETRUCCI Francesco ITA 1991 CINGOLANI

18 16 PLATTER Joachim ITA 1987

19 17 RICCI Marco ITA 1985 CINGOLANI

20 18 FRACCAROLI Marco ITA 1992 Danger Zone Racing Team

21 19 FOSCHI Daniele ITA 1981 a.s.d. i mufloni racing team

22 21 LADURNER Lukas ITA 1989 Alutech DH racing team

23 23 MORRESI Emanuele ITA 1979 SMILE BIKE team

24 24 BERGANTIN Roberto ITA 1964

25 25 CAVANI Maurizio ITA 1979 Mai Dire Bike

26 27 DECATALDO Mino ITA 1987 Alutech DH racing team

27 30 ROSSI Nicola ITA 1986 asd affi bike team

28 31 SA SOIS Simone ITA 1982 Martes Team

29 33 ZALLOCCO Flavio ITA 1963 SMILE BIKE team

30 37 DE BARBA Alessandro ITA 1987 ANCILOTTI Doganaccia

31 38 MARINI Mauro ITA 1964 VALLONE DELLE CESE
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SNOW MTB DUAL RACE - 23.01.2011 - CAREZZA

WOMEN      FINAL       WOMEN 

MEN -18      FINAL       MEN -18

MEN +18      FINAL       MEN +18
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POS. NR. NAME / First Name NAT. Y.o.B. TEAM
32 39 MASTROMICHELE Giuseppe ITA 1977 CINGOLANI

33 26 WESTERVELD Stefan D 1972 CrossOver / Pedaliero

34 29 SARTORI Ulisse ITA 1980 ar6-nicolai dh team

35 32 SOMVI Alexander ITA 1991 MX Lana

36 34 ANCHERANI Luca ITA 1989 Adrenalinika

37 35 EUGENI Fabio ITA 1979 SMILE BIKE team

38 36 RAVANELLI Danny ITA 1986 Danger Zone Racing Team

39 40 BISSOLI Giuliano ITA 1987 Martes Team

40 41 BELTRANDI Pier Giuseppe ITA 1965 Adrenalinika

41 42 GALVAGNI Daniele ITA 1973 ar6-nicolai dh team

42 43 TRIPPA Cristian ITA 1969 Adrenalinika

43 44 ROSSI William ITA 1972 SMILE BIKE team

44 45 CANESTRARI Giuseppe ITA 1965 SMILE BIKE team

45 46 LACCHINI Samuele ITA 1978 Adrenalinika

46 47 STECCANELLA Roberto ITA 1966 Danger Zone Racing Team

47 48 TOMMASI Tiziano ITA 1975

48 49 BELTRANDI Fabio ITA 1967 Adrenalinika

49 50 NIEDERSTÄTTER Peter ITA 1991 MX Lana

50 51 CIUSANI Luca ITA 1985

51 52 GERMONDARI Germano ITA 1977 SMILE BIKE team

DNS 28 SOMVI Elias ITA 1988 Alutech DH racing team

DNS 53 ALBIERI Juri ITA 1977 Triathlon A. Adige
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SELVA CHIARA

women - SNOW MTB DUAL RACE – 23.01.2011 – women



1/32 finals 1/16 finals 1/8 finals 1/4 finals semifinals final the winner
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BORSOI C.

under 18 - SNOW MTB DUAL RACE – 23.01.2011 – under 18



1/32 finals 1/16 finals 1/8 finals 1/4 finals semifinals final the winner

64 ///  
1 FISCHBACH  FISCHBACH
46 LACCHINI  FOSCHI D.
19 FOSCHI D.  FISCHBACH

MATTIVI
42 GALVAGNI  
23 MORRESI  MORRESI
56 ///  MATTIVI
9 MATTIVI  FISCHBACH

 SCHERIAU
54 ///  
11 PIRAZZOLI A.  PIRAZZOLI A.
40 BISSOLI  CAVANI
25 CAVANI  PIRAZZOLI A.

 SCHERIAU
38 MARINI  
29 SARTORI  MARINI
60 ///  SCHERIAU
5 SCHERIAU  FISCHBACH

BORTOT
58 ///  
7 BORTOT  BORTOT
36 RAVANELLI  SA SOIS
31 DA SOIS  BORTOT

  MARRA
32 SOMVI A.  
27 DECATALDO  DECATALDO
52 GERMONDARI  MARRA
13 MARRI  BORTOT

 DICKERHOFF
50 NIEDERSTÄTTER  
15 STEFANI  STEFANI
44 ROSSI W.  LADURNER
21 LADURNER  STEFANI

  DICKERHOFF
48 TOMMASI  
17 RICCI  RICCI
62 ///  DICKERHOFF
3 DICKERHOFF  FISCHBACH

  CAPRA
61 ///  
4 CAPRA  CAPRA
33 ZALLOCCO  ZALLOCCO
34 ANCHERINI  CAPRA

 PIRAZZOLI M.
43 TRIPPA  
22 PIRAZZOLI M.  PIRAZZOLI M.
55 ///  PETRUCCI
10 PETRUCCI  CAPRA

 PIEROTTI (DISQ.)
53 ALBIERI   (DNS)  
12 FOSCHI S.  FOSCHI S.
41 BELTRANDI P.G.  BERGANTIN
24 BERGANTIN  FOSCHI S.

 PIEROTTI
37 DE BARBA  
28 SOMVI E. (DNS)  DE BARBA
59 ///  PIEROTTI
6 PIEROTTI  CAPRA

 LOCATELLI
57 ///  
8 LOCATELLI  LOCATELLI
35 EUGENI  ROSSI N.
30 ROSSI N.   LOCATELLI

 GUFLER
39 MASTROMICHELE  
26 WESTERVELD  MASTROMICHELE
51 CIUSANI  GUFLER
14 GUFLER  LOCATELLI

 MILANI
49 BELTRANDI F.  
16 PLATTER  PLATTER
45 CANESTRARI  HÖLZL
20 HÖLZL  HÖLZL

 MILANI
47 STECCANELLA  
18 FRACCAROLI  FRACCAROLI
63 ///  MILANI
2 MILANI  
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FISCHBACH

over 18 - SNOW MTB DUAL RACE – 23.01.2011 – over 18
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